TAC-3 & TA(N)2-3 SERIES
DIMENSIONS
TAC-3
TACN2-3
2
.0
[
.

Apem Components Ltd
TA2-3
HOW TO ORDER
TA □ □ - □ □ □ - V - □
Package:
T/R=Tape & Reel
Soldering:
V=Lead Free Solderable
Color of Stem for Operating Force:
W=White,160gf
N=Brown,160gf
S=Salmon,320gf
L Height:
1=0.7mm
2=1.4mm
Prod. Size:
3=3.5X6
2=Ground Terminal on both side
C=Ground Terminal in the front
□=With Support Terminal(Only for TA2-3)
N=With support Terminal(Only for TA2-3)
-.0
2
+0
COLOR FOR OPERATING RORCE
0.7
SALMON 320gS
WHITE 160gTA2-31   -V [.028] W
WHITE 160g
SALMON 320g
[.055]
1.4
S
W
PART NAME:
TA2-32   -V
附表一
T3